
Festival de Suisse 2023 - TH5 P1

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 IUAALDS

  2 VCTENEN DUALISA H 4   70

  3 RUU?ELE ENCUVENT  5E  102  172

  4 ETTRGOA TU(R)ELURE L 5   66  238

  5 RLKALOE ERGOTÂT 11D   75  313

  6 L+DEMSUI RELOOKA G 8   34  347

  7 XCRHELA LUDISME 15C   97  444

  8 HL+UAEFV EXÉCRA  8J   51  495

  9 FH+NOTBE VALUE 12A   30  525

 10 BF+AJWMI HOUENT  6J   34  559

 11 -NY?EINE JAB 10B   33  592

 12 IN+HASNP (H)YÈNE 14I   34  626

 13 HN+ISSER PAINS N10   54  680

 14 NS+EWOMT SHIRE 13A   39  719

 15 EMT+UIPG WONS  6B   35  754

 16 GM+QTOOI PUTIET O 1   27  781

 17 GQ+ABZFS OTOMI  4B   18  799

 18 -MIIBFSF ZAIN F 2   33  832

 19 BFIIMS+E FA 14F   26  858

FIIEZ  2B   34  892




